
Santa  Clarita  Community  College  District 
College  of  the  Canyons 

Civic  Center  Facilities  Usage  Fees 
(Per  Hour) 

Direct  Cost   Fair  Rental  
Facility User  Rate User  Rate Comments 

 General  Classrom  (excludes  University Center) 25.00 50.00  2‐hour  minimum  (excludes labs) 
 Lecture  Halls  (excludes  University Center) 75.00 150.00 
 Cafeteria  (Student Center) 60.00 120.00  Capacity  483  (777  for assembly) 

 Private  Dining  Rooms  (Student Center) 15.00 30.00  4‐hour minimum 
 Gym  PE West 125.00 250.00  4‐hour minimum 
 Gym  PE East 50.00 100.00  4‐hour minimum 
 Locker Rooms 75.00 100.00 

 Swimming  Pool  PE West 100.00 200.00  4‐hour minimum* 
 Cougar  Football Stadium ‐ Day 175.00 negotiated  4‐hour minimum 
 Cougar  Football Stadium ‐ Night 225.00 negotiated  4‐hour minimum 
 Cougar  Stadium Track ‐ Day 100.00 negotiated  4‐hour minimum 
 Cougar  Stadium Track ‐ Night 150.00 negotiated  4‐hour minimum 
 Soccer Field ‐ Day 175.00 negotiated  4‐hour minimum 
 Soccer Field ‐ Night 225.00 negotiated  4‐hour minimum 
 Practice  Field 60.00 120.00 
 Baseball  Field Practice 60.00 120.00 
 Baseball  Field Game 75.00 150.00 
 Softball  Field Practice 60.00 120.00 
 Softball  Field Game 75.00 150.00 
 Tennis Courts 20.00 40.00 
 Parking Lots 2.00 4.00  per space 
 Cougar Den negotiated negotiated 

On‐site  filming  to  be  negotiated  on  an  event  basis.   A  10%  surcharge  will  be  assessed  to  each  request  for  
facilities  maintenance  reserves.   Staffing  rates  vary.   Charges  for  additional  equipment,  supplies  and  personnel  

*Swimming  Pool:   Locker  room  usage  included  in  fee;  user  must  provide  life  guard. 

Rates  effective  September  2016. 


